ZONE AND YEAR

2014
CLIFTON
KELBURN
KILBIRNIE
MT COOK
MT VICTORIA
NEWTOWN
TE ARO
THORNDON

2015
CLIFTON
KELBURN
KILBIRNIE
MIRAMAR
MT COOK
MT VICTORIA
NEWTOWN
TE ARO
THORNDON

2016
CLIFTON
KELBURN
KILBIRNIE
MIRAMAR
MT COOK
MT VICTORIA
NEWTOWN
TE ARO
THORNDON

2017
CLIFTON
KELBURN
KILBIRNIE
MIRAMAR
MT COOK
MT VICTORIA
NEWTOWN
TE ARO
THORNDON

PERMIT TYPE

COUPON

$1,545.00
$5,070.00

$5,855.00
$10,555.00

$6,345.00
$3,935.00

$3,120.00
$13,645.00
$65.00

$19,990.00
$21,615.00
$260.00
$14,295.00
$7,475.00

$3,790.00
$18,415.00

$22,130.00
$25,300.00

$18,655.00
$8,955.00

$5,055.00
$17,240.00

$65.00
$23,985.00
$25,340.00
$260.00
$20,510.00
$9,065.00

RESIDENT

$13,950.00
$24,260.00
$905.00
$17,650.00
$56,350.00
$7,475.00
$14,935.00
$25,160.00

$39,440.00
$57,450.00
$1,390.00
$235.00
$41,530.00
$125,177.00
$16,655.00
$39,662.00
$68,090.00

$42,100.00
$66,165.00
$1,725.00
$235.00
$47,035.00
$136,810.00
$19,490.00
$46,250.00
$67,765.00

$43,350.00
$71,795.00
$1,925.00
$230.00
$53,570.00
$139,330.00
$24,690.00
$50,085.00
$72,430.00

TOTAL

$15,495.00
$29,330.00
$905.00
$23,505.00
$66,905.00
$7,475.00
$21,280.00
$29,095.00
$193,990.00

$42,560.00
$71,095.00
$1,455.00
$235.00
$61,520.00
$146,792.00
$16,915.00
$53,957.00
$75,565.00
$470,094.00

$45,890.00
$84,580.00
$1,725.00
$235.00
$69,165.00
$162,110.00
$19,490.00
$64,905.00
$76,720.00
$524,820.00

$48,405.00
$89,035.00
$1,925.00
$295.00
$77,555.00
$164,670.00
$24,950.00
$70,595.00
$81,495.00
$558,925.00



2018
CLIFTON
KELBURN
KILBIRNIE
MIRAMAR
MT COOK
MT VICTORIA
NEWTOWN
TE ARO
THORNDON

2019
CLIFTON
KELBURN
KILBIRNIE
MIRAMAR
MT COOK
MT VICTORIA
NEWTOWN
TE ARO
THORNDON

$5,213.00
$17,463.50

$23,595.00
$23,874.00
$455.00
$19,784.00
$8,970.00

$2,645.50
$10,296.00

$15,158.00
$15,570.50
$71.50
$12,870.00
$4,740.50

$44,239.00
$69,400.50
$2,433.00
$0.00
$54,606.00
$140,184.00
$23,385.50
$48,764.50
$73,658.00

$30,686.00
$43,190.00
$802.50
$253.00
$37,059.00
$87,057.50
$16,306.00
$34,065.00
$45,805.00

$49,452.00
$86,864.00
$2,433.00
$0.00
$78,201.00
$164,058.00
$23,840.50
$68,548.50
$82,628.00
$556,025.00

$33,331.50
$53,486.00
$802.50
$253.00
$52,217.00
$102,628.00
$16,377.50
$46,935.00
$50,545.50
$356,576.00



