ZONE AND YEAR	PERMIT TYPE COUPON	RESIDENT	TOTAL
2014			
CLIFTON	\$1,545.00	\$13,950.00	\$15,495.00
KELBURN	\$5,070.00	\$24,260.00	\$29,330.00
KILBIRNIE	φο,στοισσ	\$905.00	\$905.00
MT COOK	\$5,855.00	\$17,650.00	\$23,505.00
MT VICTORIA	\$10,555.00	\$56,350.00	\$66,905.00
NEWTOWN	\$ 10,000.00	\$7,475.00	\$7,475.00
TE ARO	\$6,345.00	\$14,935.00	\$21,280.00
THORNDON	\$3,935.00	\$25,160.00	\$29,095.00
	ψο,σοσ.σο	4=0,100.00	\$193,990.00
2015			¥100,000
CLIFTON	\$3,120.00	\$39,440.00	\$42,560.00
KELBURN	\$13,645.00	\$57,450.00	\$71,095.00
KILBIRNIE	\$65.00	\$1,390.00	\$1,455.00
MIRAMAR	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$235.00	\$235.00
MT COOK	\$19,990.00	\$41,530.00	\$61,520.00
MT VICTORIA	\$21,615.00	\$125,177.00	\$146,792.00
NEWTOWN	\$260.00	\$16,655.00	\$16,915.00
TE ARO	\$14,295.00	\$39,662.00	\$53,957.00
THORNDON	\$7,475.00	\$68,090.00	\$75,565.00
			\$470,094.00
2016			
CLIFTON	\$3,790.00	\$42,100.00	\$45,890.00
KELBURN	\$18,415.00	\$66,165.00	\$84,580.00
KILBIRNIE		\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00
MIRAMAR		\$235.00	\$235.00
MT COOK	\$22,130.00	\$47,035.00	\$69,165.00
MT VICTORIA	\$25,300.00	\$136,810.00	\$162,110.00
NEWTOWN		\$19,490.00	\$19,490.00
TE ARO	\$18,655.00	\$46,250.00	\$64,905.00
THORNDON	\$8,955.00	\$67,765.00	\$76,720.00
			\$524,820.00
2017			
CLIFTON	\$5,055.00	\$43,350.00	\$48,405.00
KELBURN	\$17,240.00	\$71,795.00	\$89,035.00
KILBIRNIE		\$1,925.00	\$1,925.00
MIRAMAR	\$65.00	\$230.00	\$295.00
MT COOK	\$23,985.00	\$53,570.00	\$77,555.00
MT VICTORIA	\$25,340.00	\$139,330.00	\$164,670.00
NEWTOWN	\$260.00	\$24,690.00	\$24,950.00
TE ARO	\$20,510.00	\$50,085.00	\$70,595.00
THORNDON	\$9,065.00	\$72,430.00	\$81,495.00
			\$558,925.00

2018			
CLIFTON	\$5,213.00	\$44,239.00	\$49,452.00
KELBURN	\$17,463.50	\$69,400.50	\$86,864.00
KILBIRNIE		\$2,433.00	\$2,433.00
MIRAMAR		\$0.00	\$0.00
MT COOK	\$23,595.00	\$54,606.00	\$78,201.00
MT VICTORIA	\$23,874.00	\$140,184.00	\$164,058.00
NEWTOWN	\$455.00	\$23,385.50	\$23,840.50
TE ARO	\$19,784.00	\$48,764.50	\$68,548.50
THORNDON	\$8,970.00	\$73,658.00	\$82,628.00
			\$556,025.00
2019			
CLIFTON	\$2,645.50	\$30,686.00	\$33,331.50
KELBURN	\$10,296.00	\$43,190.00	\$53,486.00
KILBIRNIE		\$802.50	\$802.50
MIRAMAR		\$253.00	\$253.00
MT COOK	\$15,158.00	\$37,059.00	\$52,217.00
MT VICTORIA	\$15,570.50	\$87,057.50	\$102,628.00
NEWTOWN	\$71.50	\$16,306.00	\$16,377.50
TE ARO	\$12,870.00	\$34,065.00	\$46,935.00
THORNDON	\$4,740.50	\$45,805.00	\$50,545.50
			\$356,576.00